Special District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional Airport Authority
Monterey Peninsula Airport District

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority
Mojave Air and Space Port

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District

March Joint Powers Authority

Resort Improvement District No. 1

Santa Maria Public Airport District

Lake Shastina Community Services District
Brooktrails Township Community Services District
San Bernardino International Airport Authority
California Pines Community Services District
Minter Field Airport District

Big Bear Airport District

Indian Wells Valley Airport District

Border Coast Regional Airport Authority
Anderson Valley Community Services District
Cameron Park Airport District

Graeagle Community Services District

March Inland Port Airport Authority

Southern California Logistics Airport Authority
Southern California Regional Airport Authority
Yucca Valley Airport District

County Employees

San Diego

San Diego
Monterey

Los Angeles
Kern

Placer
Riverside
Humboldt
Santa Barbara
Siskiyou
Mendocino
San Bernardino
Modoc

Kern

San Bernardino
Kern

Del Norte
Mendocino

El Dorado
Plumas
Riverside

San Bernardino
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

587
405
58
47
43
36
22
21
19
26
18
53
18
12
13
13
12
10

Ul O U1 O O

Total Wages

$44,672,094
$30,214,307
$3,625,050
$2,926,472
$1,870,851
$1,316,526
$1,204,535
$940,202
$789,716
$755,740
$682,561
$525,367
$400,422
$391,864
$369,976
$180,798
$176,079
$116,402
$22,258
$2,445

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,003,610
$8,823,938
$1,456,301
$351,400
$970,485
$545,198
$279,723
$334,922
$229,070
$371,240
$234,304
$7,806
$23,789
$46,050
$156,772
$0
$69,725
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



