Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
San Diego Unified Port District	San Diego	587	\$44,672,094	\$22,003,610
San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	San Diego	405	\$30,214,307	\$8,823,938
Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Monterey	58	\$3,625,050	\$1,456,301
Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Los Angeles	47	\$2,926,472	\$351,400
Mojave Air and Space Port	Kern	43	\$1,870,851	\$970,485
Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Placer	36	\$1,316,526	\$545,198
March Joint Powers Authority	Riverside	22	\$1,204,535	\$279,723
Resort Improvement District No. 1	Humboldt	21	\$940,202	\$334,922
Santa Maria Public Airport District	Santa Barbara	19	\$789,716	\$229,070
Lake Shastina Community Services District	Siskiyou	26	\$755,740	\$371,240
Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Mendocino	18	\$682,561	\$234,304
San Bernardino International Airport Authority	San Bernardino	53	\$525,367	\$7,806
California Pines Community Services District	Modoc	18	\$400,422	\$23,789
Minter Field Airport District	Kern	12	\$391,864	\$46,050
Big Bear Airport District	San Bernardino	13	\$369,976	\$156,772
Indian Wells Valley Airport District	Kern	13	\$180,798	\$0
Border Coast Regional Airport Authority	Del Norte	12	\$176,079	\$69,725
Anderson Valley Community Services District	Mendocino	10	\$116,402	\$0
Cameron Park Airport District	El Dorado	6	\$22,258	\$0
Graeagle Community Services District	Plumas	6	\$2,445	\$0
March Inland Port Airport Authority	Riverside	8	\$0	\$0
Southern California Logistics Airport Authority	San Bernardino	5	\$0	\$0
Southern California Regional Airport Authority	Los Angeles	9	\$0	\$0
Yucca Valley Airport District	San Bernardino	5	\$0	\$0